Ano

Ano

Entidade T

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo | Valor

Data
Emissao

Data

Vencimento

Data

Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,743

2,315

R$
22,081.00

05-06-2017

05-06-2017

05-06-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
PRODUGAO E
APRESENTACAO
DE UM
PROGRAMA DE
RADIO MENSAL,
SPORTS PARA
RADIO E CARROS
DE SOM 0,308,
VTS DE 0,308,
AQUIPES DE TV
RADIO
ACOMPANHADO
O PREFEITO 12H
POR DIA,
PRODUCAO E
DIAGRAMA DE
INFORMATIVO
IMPRESSO E
LOCAGAO DE
CAMARA
FILMADORA,
CAMARA
FOTOGRAFICA,
DRONE, SANGAN,
MICROFONE
LAPELA SEM FIO,
MICROFONE SEM
FIO, 01 ILHA DE
EDICAO LINEAR,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL N©
007/2017.




